
EBC
EWS/OBC/

SEBC

1 Tuition Fees 1,02,241 51121 51,121 51,121 - - - - 5,11,205 3,06,723
2 Development Fees 11,759 11759 11,759 11,759 - 11,759 11,759 11,759 58,795 35,277

Sub Total - A ) 1,14,000 62,880 62,880 62,880 - 11,759 11,759 11,759 5,70,000 3,42,000

3 Hostel Fees 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
4 Mess Charges 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000

5
College Caution
Money (Refundable )

20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000

Sub Total - B ) 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000

Grand Total A + B = C 2,14,000 1,62,880 1,62,880 1,62,880 1,00,000 1,11,759 1,11,759 1,11,759 6,70,000 4,42,000
Notes -

1)

*2)

3) Mess charges include only two times meals per day.

4) It may be noted that for the students hostel is compulsory for entire course duration.

5)

6) University Eligibility Fees will be collected after last CAP round as per the University direction.

7)

sd/-
Date:-03/02/2026 PRINCIPAL

Against

NRI (3x)

Two separate Demand Drafts should be drawn from a Nationalised Bank or Scheduled Commercial Bank in favour of "S V J C T's B. K. L. Walawalkar College of

Physiotherapy" payable at Chiplun.

The Fees for EBC, OBC, SC/ST, VJNT/SBC & Girls (EBC/OBC/SEBC) indicated in the fee stucture are assuming that Govt. of Maharashtra will reimburse their

share of fees. In case the Govt. does not reimburse the fees, the fees for all these categories will be at par with the open category.

All the reserved Candidates including EBC(Boys), OBC,SEBC, EWS, SC/ST and Other Reserved category VJ/NT/SBC students & Girsl (EBC/OBC/SEBC) must submit their
relevant documents (Original Income Certificate for F.Y. 2024-25) along with application for admission and to avail the benefit of freeship/schorship from Govt. of Maharashtra.

Institute have applied for Review of the Fees with Fees Regulatory Authority and Fees is subject to revision, If there is an increase in fees, Students have to pay the difference

immediately.

OBC/SEBC

( Rs. )

EWS

( Rs. )

SC/ ST

( Rs. )

Other

Reserved

VJ/NT/

SBC

FOR GIRLS
NRI

Candidate (5x)

Shri Vithalrao Joshi Charities Trust's

B. K. L. Walawalkar College Of Physiotherapy
At-Kasarwadi, Post-Sawarde,Tal-Chiplun,Dist-Ratnagiri - 415606.

1st year Bachelor of Physiotherapy Course Fee Structure A. Y. - 2025-26
Sr.

No
.

Description

85% State Quota 15% NRI/Against NRI Quota

OPEN

( Rs.)

EBC

(Boys)

(Rs)


